MID-NEBRASKA TRAPSHOOTING CONFERENCE

16 Yard
Junior Team Runner-up

High Junior Team

Senior Team

Junior Female Runner-up

High Junior Female

Junior Male Runner-up

High Junior Male

High Senior Female

High Senior Male

WEEKLY AWARDS
April 13, 2019

Total Shooters: 376
Juniors: 150
Seniors: 226

201/250 Gothenberg: Jaxson Atteberry, Ethan Libich, Alex Geiser, Morton
Oberg, Zach Smith

208/250 Northwest: Cesar Ramos, Anslee Langrehr, Caleb Edwardson,
Mason Hettler, Benjamin Brieno

233/250 Northwest: Blake Beiber, Hannah Jungck, Brandon Schmidt, Ethan
Roby, Tyler Ericson

41/50  Northwest: Anslee Langrehr, Karp & Krow: Josie Lange

42/50  Oak Creek: Aspen Eckley
47/50  Merrick County: Nathaniel Heins
48/50  Northwest: Caleb Edwardson

47/50  Young Guns: Grace Hudson, Oak Creek: Josie Johnson, Centura:
Ashley Rose

50/50  Northwest: Ethan Roby, Ravenna: Aaron Strode



Handicap

Team

18-19 yd
20-21 yd

22-23 yd

24-25 yd
Male Champion

Female Champion

HIGH OVER ALL
Team

Female Runner-up
Female Champion

Male Runner-up

Male Champion

COACHES
Coach

214/250 Oak Creek: Corden Novotny, Wayne Moore, Kolby Bear, Colton Stava

45/50

46/50

44/50

45/50

46/50

46/50

Brennan Teter
Centura: Spencer Landers
Karp & Krow: TJ Kittle

Karp & Krow: Dana Goodrich, Oak Creek: Wayne Moore, Colton
Stava

Oak Creek: Corden Novotny
Northwest: Brandon Schmidt, Karp & Krow: TJ Kittle

Northwest: Hannah Jungck

435/500 Northwest: Blake Beiber, Hannah Jungk, Brandon Schmidt, Ethan

Roby, Tyler Ericson

90/100 Oak Creek: Josie Johnson

92/100

90/100

Northwest: Hannah Jungck

Northwest: Brandon Schmidt, Oak Creek: Wayne Moore , Karp &
Krow: Logan Smith

92/100 Oak Creek: Corden Novotny

17/25

Derek Karre



