## MID-NEBRASKA TRAPSHOOTING CONFERENCE

## WEEKLY AWARDS April 13, 2019

Total Shooters: 376 Juniors: 150 Seniors: 226

16 Yard Junior Team Runner-up	201/250	Gothenberg: Jaxson Atteberry, Ethan Libich, Alex Geiser, Morton Oberg, Zach Smith
High Junior Team	208/250	Northwest: Cesar Ramos, Anslee Langrehr, Caleb Edwardson, Mason Hettler, Benjamin Brieno
Senior Team	233/250	Northwest: Blake Beiber, Hannah Jungck, Brandon Schmidt, Ethan Roby, Tyler Ericson
Junior Female Runner-up	41/50	Northwest: Anslee Langrehr, Karp & Krow: Josie Lange
High Junior Female	42/50	Oak Creek: Aspen Eckley
Junior Male Runner-up	47/ 50	Merrick County: Nathaniel Heins
High Junior Male	48/50	Northwest: Caleb Edwardson
High Senior Female	47/50	Young Guns: Grace Hudson, Oak Creek: Josie Johnson, Centura: Ashley Rose
High Senior Male	50/50	Northwest: Ethan Roby, Ravenna: Aaron Strode

<u>Handicap</u> Team	214/250	Oak Creek: Corden Novotny, Wayne Moore, Kolby Bear, Colton Stava Brennan Teter
18-19 yd	45/50	Centura: Spencer Landers
20-21 yd	46/50	Karp & Krow: TJ Kittle
22-23 yd	44/50	Karp & Krow: Dana Goodrich, Oak Creek: Wayne Moore, Colton Stava
24-25 yd	45/50	Oak Creek: Corden Novotny
Male Champion	46/50	Northwest: Brandon Schmidt, Karp & Krow: TJ Kittle
Female Champion	46/50	Northwest: Hannah Jungck
HIGH OVER ALL Team	435/500	Northwest: Blake Beiber, Hannah Jungk, Brandon Schmidt, Ethan Roby, Tyler Ericson
Female Runner-up	90/100	Oak Creek: Josie Johnson
Female Champion	92/100	Northwest: Hannah Jungck
Male Runner-up	90/100	Northwest: <b>Brandon Schmidt</b> , Oak Creek: Wayne Moore , Karp & Krow: Logan Smith
Male Champion	92/100	Oak Creek: Corden Novotny

Derek Karre

17/25

COACHES Coach